ENGrease extraction pump 24-1560-3515 Component Lifecycle Manual (CLM)
Version 01
Page 2 EN
Grease extraction pump
Notes
Masthead
The component lifecycle manual has been
prepared in accordance with the established

Pumped medium. .  ............................................Oils or greases up to NLGI Grade 2
1) Synthetic and biodegradable oils and greases require approval from SKF.
Type designation: grease extraction pump 24-1560-3515
Fig. 4 Pump cross-section
Check valve
P1
P1'Back-up ring
Set of seals
Pos. 1
Pos. 2.1-2.5
Page 20 EN
11. Accessories
Accessories
Quantity Description Order number Drawing
Screw unions
1 Screw union
(G1/4) GE-R
410-403W
1 Screw union
(G1/4) EVGE-LR
441-110-162
2 Sealing ring 508-108
1 Double nipple G1/4 96-0014-5280
Mounting clip
1 Pair of clamp halves
(Stauff) D=42
96-5042-0185
1 Weld-on plate
(Stauff)
96-7005-0185
2 Cheese-head screws DIN912-M6x50-8.8
11. Accessories
Page 21 EN12. Spare parts
12. Spare parts
Spare parts list
Item Description Order number Drawing
1 Check valve VPKM-RV-S4
2.1
to
2.5
Set of seals 24-0404-2120
Fig. 5 Positioning of spare parts
2.2
2.1
2.52.4
2.3
Check valve
P1
P1'Back-up ring
Set of seals
Pos. 1
Pos. 2.1-2.5
951-230-003-EN  (08.2010)
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany AG
2. Industriestrasse 4 ·68766 Hockenheim · Germany
Tel. +49 (0)62 05 27-0 · Fax +49 (0)62 05 27-101
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany AG
Motzener Strasse 35/37 ·12277 Berlin · Germany
PO Box 970444 · 12704 Berlin · Germany
Tel. +49 (0)30 72002-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 72002-111